
Duke of Edinburgh Bronze Award training dates 2022-2023
Langtree Based Groups
Monday, 17th October Session 1 3.15pm – 4.45pm
Wednesday, 26th Oct Drop-in session at Eyot for support 7.00pm – 8.00pm
Monday, 5th Dec. Session 2 3.15pm – 4.45pm
Monday, 9th Jan. Session 3 3.15pm – 4.45pm
Monday, 6th Feb. Session 4 3.15pm – 4.45pm
Monday or Tuesday

13th/14th Feb.
Training Day ** 9.00am – 3.00pm

Sunday, 26th Feb. Navigation Day Walk 10.00am – 3.00pm
Monday, 27th Feb. Session 5 3.15pm – 4.45pm
Monday, 20th Mar. Session 6 3.15pm – 4.45pm
Saturday, 25th Mar. –
Sunday, 26th Mar.

Training Expedition
Including overnight camp

10.00am – 4.00pm

Monday, 27th Mar. Session 7       Expedition planning 3.15pm – 4.45pm
Monday, 24th April Session 8 3.15pm – 4.45pm
Monday, 8th May Session 9 3.15pm – 4.45pm
Saturday, 13th May. –
Sunday, 14th May.

Assessed Expedition
Including overnight camp

10.00am –
4.00pm

Thursday, 18th May. Expedition Presentation Evening 7.00pm – 8.30pm

** The group will be split in two for this session so we can work with smaller
numbers. If you are away for half-term an alternative session will be run on Sunday,
5th February at Eyot Centre, Henley-on-Thames.
You must attend the Navigation Day walk and a full Training day to proceed with the
Expedition.
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